
Name Address Contact Email Contract Phone Fax

Upper Darby School District 3200 State Rd, 

Drexel Hill, PA 19026

Marvin Lee

Craig Harnitchek

mlee@upperdarbysd.org

charnitchek@upperdarbysd.org

jmcgilvery@upperdarbysd.org

Owner

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste. 

800, Cincinnati, OH 45209

Michele Dickinson Michele.Dickinson@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-5907

Construction Information 

Systems

170  Kinnelon Road

Kinnelon, NJ  07405

Cathy Kerr cathyk@cisleads.com Plan Room 973-492-0509 ext.324973-482-8378

Geppert Bros., Inc. 3101 S. 61st Street

Building D

Philadelphia, PA 19153

Emily Toth etoth@geppertbros.com Demo 215-822-7900

BRB Contractors 204 airport road

Pottstown, Pa. 19464

Bob Lilick clilik4@gmail.com Demo 610-476-2301

Premier Concrete, Inc 2327 West  Chester Pike

Broomall, PA 19008

Gina Crehan gina.premiercon@aol.com Demo 610-355-0177

KMC Property Maintenance LLC 19 Smithbridge Rd, 

Chester Heights, PA 19017 

Paul Skulski paul@kmcprop.com Demo 484-868-5666

Upper Darby School District 

201 N Springfield Road Demolition

Job No. 2513.02

Contact Person: Tim O'Kane

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Wednesday, August 23, 2023, 11:00AM

Bids Due: 

Thursday, September 7, 2023, 11:00AM

8/28/2023

mailto:aroniminkproject@upperdarbysd.org
mailto:aroniminkproject@upperdarbysd.org
mailto:aroniminkproject@upperdarbysd.org
mailto:Michele.Dickinson@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:cathyk@cisleads.com
mailto:etoth@geppertbros.com
mailto:clilik4@gmail.com
mailto:gina.premiercon@aol.com
mailto:paul@kmcprop.com

